	В	D	E	G	Н	I K	L	N	S
1		CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION							
2		ITB # 953-11434							
3		Description; Project #			GTL Grit Chamber Rehabilitation (P11876)				
4	January Comments of the Commen								
5		Poole & Kent C			ompany of Flor	David Mancini & Sons Inc.		Close Construction LLC	
6	Item				Total Price Total		Price Total		
7	1 MOBILIZATION	1	lump sum	\$30,000.00		\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	.	\$40,000.00
8	2 HEALTH AND SAFETY PLAN HASP AND AHA	1	lump sum	\$25,000.00		\$69,000.00	\$69,000.00		\$25,000.00
9	3 CONCRETE pH LEVEL TREATMENT	14000	square foot	\$1.00	· ·	\$0.68	\$9,520.00		\$70,000.00
10	4 CONCRETE COLUMNS DEMOLITION	64	contract	\$500.00	\$32,000.00	\$38.81	\$2,483.84	\$300.00	\$19,200.00
11	5 CONCRETE REPAIR TYPE I	300	square foot	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$23.00	\$6,900.00	·	\$12,000.00
12	6 CONCRETE REPAIR TYPE II	10000	square foot	\$21.00		\$18.30		·	\$350,000.00
13	7 CONCRETE REPAIR TYPE III	5400	square foot	\$45.00	\$243,000.00	\$52.59	\$283,986.00		\$243,000.00
14	8 CONCRETE REPAIR TYPE IV	400	square foot	\$65.00	\$26,000.00	\$47.50	\$19,000.00	\$60.00	\$24,000.00
15	9 CONCRETE REPAIR TYPE V	200	square foot	\$86.00	\$17,200.00	\$81.00	\$16,200.00	\$160.00	\$32,000.00
16	10 CONCRETE REPAIR TYPE VI	24	linear foot	\$86.00	\$2,064.00	\$1,041.67	\$25,000.08	\$300.00	\$7,200.00
17	11 REPAIR AT APPURTENANCES AND FIXTURES	1	lump sum	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00
18	12 NEW CONCRETE COLUMNS	2.4	cubic yard	\$15,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$8,549.17	\$20,518.01	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00
19	13 GRIT COLLECTOR UNIT DRIVE REPLACEMENT	2	each	\$173,018.00	\$346,036.00	\$111,500.00	\$223,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$230,000.00
20	14 WALKWAY REPLACEMENT	2	each	\$80,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$110,500.00	\$221,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$120,000.00
21	15 PIPE SUPPORTS REPLACEMENT	1	lump sum	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
22	16 GRIT COLLECTOR ELECTRICAL LINE REPLACEMENT	1	lump sum	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
23	ALLOWANCE				\$103,000.00		\$103,000.00		\$103,000.00
24	TOTAL				\$1,310,000.00		\$1,267,957.93		\$1,349,300.00
25									
26									
27	Variances or Comments			NONE		NONE		NONE	
28	Delivery Time			AS REQUIRED		AS REQUIRED		AS REQUIRED	
29	Payment Terms			NET		NET		NET	
30	MBE/WBE			N/A		N/A		N/A	
31	SAMS / EPLS verified			YES		YES		YES	